| Sunday | 7:00pm | WeCare | AA_

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

1900 Club Meeting Schedule

 Day | Time | = Meetng  [Type| Room |
| Sunday | 9:00am |  CaféRecovery | AA | BillW. |
| Sunday | 2:00pm |  CaféRecovery | AA | BillW. |

6:30am
11:00am
5:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
6:30am
11:00am
5:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
6:30am
11:00am
5:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
6:30am
11:00am
5:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Café Recovery
Crew 417
Traditions

Gamblers Anonymous

We Care
Café Recovery
Crew 417
Traditions
New Life
We Care
Café Recovery
Crew 417
Traditions
Bright Spot
We Care
Café Recovery
Crew 417
Traditions
New Life
We Care

AA

Bill W.
Bill W.
Bill W.
Silkworth
Bill W.
Bill W.
Bill W.
Bill W.
Lois & Annie
Bill W.
Bill W.
Bill W.
Bill W.
Lois & Annie
Bill W.
Bill W.
Bill W.
Bill W.
Lois & Annie
Bill W.

8:00pm
:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturda
Saturda
Saturday
Saturda
Saturday

Lois & Annie

Lois & Annie
Lois & Annie

<

AA
AA
GA
AA
AA
AA
AA
NA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
NA
AA
| AA | BilW.
| AA | BilW.
| AA | BilW.
| AA | BilW.
| AA_| Lois & Annie |
| AA | BilW. |
| AA_| Lois & Annie |
| AA_ | Lois & Annie |
| AA | BillW. |




	Sheet1

