1900 Club Meeting Schedule

Day	Time	Meeting	Type	Room
Sunday	9:00am	Café Recovery	AA	Bill W.
Sunday	2:00pm	Café Recovery	AA	Bill W.
Sunday	7:00pm	We Care	AA	Bill W.
Monday	6:30am	Café Recovery	AA	Bill W.
Monday	11:00am	Crew 417	AA	Bill W.
Monday	5:30pm	Traditions	AA	Bill W.
Monday	6:00pm	Gamblers Anonymous	GA	Silkworth
Monday	8:00pm	We Care	AA	Bill W.
Tuesday	6:30am	Café Recovery	AA	Bill W.
Tuesday	11:00am	Crew 417	AA	Bill W.
Tuesday	5:30pm	Traditions	AA	Bill W.
Thursday	7:00pm	New Life	NA	Lois & Annie
Tuesday	8:00pm	We Care	AA	Bill W.
Wednesday	6:30am	Café Recovery	AA	Bill W.
Wednesday	11:00am	Crew 417	AA	Bill W.
Wednesday	5:30pm	Traditions	AA	Bill W.
Wednesday	7:00pm	Bright Spot	AA	Lois & Annie
Wednesday	8:00pm	We Care	AA	Bill W.
Thursday	6:30am	Café Recovery	AA	Bill W.
Thursday	11:00am	Crew 417	AA	Bill W.
Thursday	5:30pm	Traditions	AA	Bill W.
Thursday	7:00pm	New Life	NA	Lois & Annie
Thursday	8:00pm	We Care	AA	Bill W.
Friday	6:30am	Café Recovery	AA	Bill W.
Friday	11:00am	Crew 417	AA	Bill W.
Friday	5:30pm	Traditions	AA	Bill W.
Friday	8:00pm	We Care	AA	Bill W.
Saturday	1:00pm	Café Recovery Women's Meeting	AA	Lois & Annie
Saturday	2:00pm	Café Recovery Men's Meeting	AA	Bill W.
Saturday	4:00pm	Nowhere Else To Go	AA	Lois & Annie
Saturday	6:00pm	Bright Spot	AA	Lois & Annie
Saturday	8:00pm	We Care	AA	Bill W.